



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		71587A10	RECOVERY KIT-Coolant	1		
2		71587A11	BOTTLE ASSEMBLY	1		
3		72058	CAP-Coolant Bottle	1		
4	27	71614	GASKET-Cap	1		
5	10	85181	SCREW (1/4-10 x 1-1/2")	2		
6	32	77457 2	HOSE (48")	1		
7		817156	SENDER-Water Temperature	1		
7		F733431	SENDER-Water Temperature (Dua	1		
NS	22	52382	FITTING-Reducer-Water Sender	1		2
8	84	817157	SWITCH-Water Temperature	1		
9		817189	SENDER-Tachometer	1		
10	87	817169	SWITCH-Oil Pressure Alarm	1		
11		817165	INTERRUPTER-Circuit	1		
12		817164	SENDER-Oil Pressure	1		
13		59816	BREAKER-Circuit	1		
NS	10	90074	SCREW (8-32 x 3/4")-Circuit Break	2		2
NS	54	78945	J CLIP-Wire Harness Support	3		2
NS		F733455	TERMINAL-Male	5		2
NS	19	817187	PLUG-2 Pin	1		2
NS	19	817188	PLUG-3 Pin	1		2
NS	84	817193	BOOT-Insulating-Starter	1		2
NS	22	817191	CONNECTOR-Hose (1/8-27 NPTF)	1		2
NS	54	816311	CABLE TIE (8")	AR		2,3
NS	92	78373 12	PAINT-Black-Spray Touch Up (12 f	AR		2,3
NS	92	822886 12	PAINT-Black-Brush Touch Up (12 f	AR		2,3
NS		805944	BRACKET-Throttle	1		2
NS	10	89766	SCREW (10-32 x 5/8")-Throttle Bra	2		2
NS	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)-Throttle Brac	2		2
NS	11	68219	NUT (10-32)-Throttle Bracket	2		2
NS	89	817230	SOLENOID ASSEMBLY	1		2